
Real Estate Tax Light Vehicle Tax National 
The Late-Stage

Medical Insurance

City Planning Tax
（Type-based

Imposition）

Health Insurance

Premium

for the Elderly

Premium

2024 Whole term

May 31 (Fri.) 1st term

　 Whole term

Jul. 1 (Mon.) 1st term

　

Jul. 31 (Wed.)

　

Sep. 2 (Mon.)

　

Sep. 30 (Mon.)

　

Oct. 31 (Thu.)

　

Dec. 2 (Mon.)

2025

Jan. 6 (Mon.)

Jan. 31 (Fri.)

　

Feb. 28 (Fri.)

　

Mar. 31 (Mon.)

◇About payment ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・Municipal Tax Collection Division ＴＥＬ（0533）89-2162

◎Contact　　Toyokawa City Hall（Toyokawa Shi, Suwa 1 Chome, 1 Banchi）

◇Municipal and Prefectural Resident Tax,

    Light Vehicle Tax (Type-based Imposition)
Municipal Tax Division　　         TEL（0533）89-2129

◇Real Estate Tax・City Planning Tax ・・・・・・・・ Property Tax Division　　          TEL（0533）89-2130

◇National Health Insurance Premium ・・・・・・・・・Insurance and Pension Division   ＴＥＬ（0533）89-2118

7th term 8th term

◇The Late-Stage Medical Insurance

    for the Elderly Premium ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・
Insurance and Pension Division   ＴＥＬ（0533）89-2164

March 8th term 9th term

February 4th term

December 3rd term 5th term 6th term

January 4th term 6th term 7th term

November 4th term 5th term

August 1st term 2nd term

September 2nd term

4th term

2nd term 3rd term

October 3rd term 3rd term

July 2nd term 1st term

June

　　　　　　          Category etc.

Month of Payment

Payment Deadline

Municipal and

Prefectural

Resident Tax

May Whole term

Fiscal Year 2024 Calendar for Payment Period of Municipal Tax and Others


